Expenses

Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable
Godaddy Website Hosting 2025

Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable
Paypal Fees - 2025

Total Expenses Jan to Dec 25

Beginning Bank Balance Jan 1, 2025

Donations received-Donors/Gomez contribution todate

Total
2025 Grants made todate by CathisTable

What
Phone
Phone
Phone
Web
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone

Date

1-23-25
2-24-25
3-24-25
4-6-25
4-27-25
5-23-25
6-23-25
7-23-25
8-20-25
9-20-25
10-22-25
11-22-25
12-22-25

Amount
27.27
27.27
27.27
210.00
27.27
27.27
27.27
27.27
27.27
27.27
27.28
27.28
27.28
440.43
977.70

48,991.35
42,022.45
91,013.80
58,200.00

Reason
Cell phone; $27.06
Cell phone
Cell phone
Web Hosting
Cell phone
Cell phone
Cell phone
Cell phone
Cell phone
Cell phone
Cell phone
Cell phone
Cell phone



