

<b>Expenses</b>	<b>What</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Reason</b>
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable	Phone	1-23-25	27.27	Cell phone; \$27.06
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable	Phone	2-24-25	27.27	Cell phone
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable	Phone	3-24-25	27.27	Cell phone
Godaddy Website Hosting 2025	Web	4-6-25	210.00	Web Hosting
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable	Phone	4-27-25	27.27	Cell phone
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable	Phone	5-23-25	27.27	Cell phone
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable	Phone	6-23-25	27.27	Cell phone
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable	Phone	7-23-25	27.27	Cell phone
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable	Phone	8-20-25	<b>27.27</b>	Cell phone
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable	Phone	9-20-25	27.27	Cell phone
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable	Phone	10-22-25	27.28	Cell phone
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable	Phone	11-22-25	27.28	Cell phone
Boost Mobile - exclusive use for CathisTable	Phone	12-22-25	27.28	Cell phone
Paypal Fees - 2025			<b>440.43</b>	
<b>Total Expenses Jan to Dec 25</b>			<b>977.70</b>	
<b>Beginning Bank Balance Jan 1, 2025</b>			48,991.35	
<b>Donations received-Donors/Gomez contribution todate</b>			42,022.45	
<b>Total</b>			<b>91,013.80</b>	
<b>2025 Grants made todate by CathisTable</b>			<b>58,200.00</b>	